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Chef Summer Recommendations Menu
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Seasonal Sashimi Platter

Hokkaido Murasaki Sea Urchin ( 1 Piece )

Sagaken Barracuda Fish Sashimi

Nagasakiken Isaki Sashimi

Hokkaido Greenling Sashimi

Sakura Snapper Sushi

Hokkaido Bafun Sea Urchin
and Black Truffle Paste Kamameshi Rice

Aichiken Watari Crab Vinegar Dishes

Cold Plum Somen with Boiled Spring Egg

Hokkaido White Asparagus

Nagazakiken Pomfret with Homemade Plum

Sauce Okinawa White Bitter Melon

Kyushu Tile Fish with Bonito Sauce

Teppanyaki Razor Clam

with Homemade Butter Sauce
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If you have any food allergies | please inform our staff.
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Prices are subject to 10% service charge.
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Market Price

$220

$280

$280

$320

$90

$1600

$1580

$160

$120

$120

$40

$280

$320
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